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Discipline Internal Diseases Surgical 
Diseases

Obstetrics and 
Gynecology

Outpatient 
Therapy

Traumatology and 
Orthopedics

Psychiatry and 
Narcology Urology Phthisiopulm

onology
Infectious 
Diseases

Tropical and parasitic 
diseases

PRACTICAL SESSIONS:
Base      

Date
(Time)

02.09-02.10,
 07.10-10.10
(8.00-13.55)

11.10-31.10
(8.00-13.25)

01.11-21.11
(8.00-13.25)

22.11-27.11
(8.00-13.25)

28.11-04.12
(8.00-13.25)

05.12-11.12
(8.00-13.25)

12.12-17.12
(8.00-13.25)

18.12-24.12
(8.00-13.25)

25.12-31.12
(8.00-
13.25)

02.01-23.01
(8.00-13.25)

LECTURES (on-line) :

Date
(Time)

02.09-13.09
(14.30-15.30) - 
Department of 
Cardiology and 

Internal Diseases
(on-line)

- - - - - -

18.12
(14.00-15.00) - 
Department of 
Phthisiopulmo

nology
(on-line)

- -

References: 1.  Learning  Session  from  02.09.2024  to  23.01.2025                          
2.  Vacation  from   24.01.2024  to  09.02.2025

Dean of the Medical Faculty        О.S.Ishutin Head of Education Department T.V.Morenova
for Foreign Students

Clinical training is taking place in Israeli clinical hospital

Educational  establishment  "Belarusian  State  Medical  University"

Schedule of educational process for 1st semester 2024-2025 academic year 
Medical Faculty for Foreign Students 6th course (specialty  1-79 01 01  "General Medicine") 

Group  6637 (Israel, 6  years  training), Group  6441/ex (Israel, 4  years  training), 6641/1 (Israel, 6  years  training)
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