Educational establishment "Belarusian State Medical University"

Schedule of educational process for 1st semester 2024-2025 academic year

Medical Faculty for Foreign Students 6th course (specialty 1-79 01 01 "General Medicine")

Group 6637 (Israel, 6 years training), Group 6441/ex (Israel, 4 years training), 6641/1 (Israel, 6 years training)

APPROVED by
/ice-Rector for Academic Affairs
Yu.A.Sokolov
August 2024

Discipline	Internal Diseases	Surgical Diseases	Obstetrics and Gynecology	Outpatient Therapy	Traumatology and Orthopedics	Psychiatry and Narcology	Urology	Phthisiopulm onology	Infectious Diseases	Tropical and parasitic diseases
PRACTICAL SESSIONS:										
Base	Clinical training is taking place in Israeli clinical hospital									
Date (Time)	02.09-02.10, 07.10-10.10 (8.00-13.55)	11.10-31.10 (8.00-13.25)	01.11-21.11 (8.00-13.25)	22.11-27.11 (8.00-13.25)	28.11-04.12 (8.00-13.25)	05.12-11.12 (8.00-13.25)	12.12-17.12 (8.00-13.25)	18.12-24.12 (8.00-13.25)	25.12-31.12 (8.00- 13.25)	02.01-23.01 (8.00-13.25)
LECTURES (on-line):										
Date (Time)	02.09-13.09 (14.30-15.30) - Department of Cardiology and Internal Diseases (on-line)	-	-	-	-	-	-	18.12 (14.00-15.00) - Department of Phthisiopulmo nology (on-line)	_	-

References:

- 1. Learning Session from 02.09.2024 to 23.01.2025
- 2. Vacation from 24.01.2024 to 09.02.2025

Dean of the Medical Faculty for Foreign Students

O.S.Ishutin

Head of Education Department

T.V.Morenova